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Innsbruck, Sabato 11/05/2024 - 15:00
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cognome e Nome

BOVE GIANMARCO
BUCHER SIMON
KURZ LUIS

EDER EMANUEL
MONESTIER FILIPPO
KRISMER GIOVANNI
CAMBI MARCO
OBERHAUSER HANNAH
SIMON ANNA
DELMONTE ASIA
STRAUDI ARIEL

12 PETTENO ELISA
SCHWEITZER ELINA
BATTAGLIA ALICE
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INNSBRUCK SWIMMEETING 2024
RISULTATI COMPLETI

50 Stile Libero -

Anno

2007
2000
2002
2005
2007
2009
2009
2010
2009
2008
2007
2008
2009
2006

ITA
AUT
AUT
AUT

ITA
AUT

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA

AUT
ITA

Societa

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE

ASV Linz

Welser TV 1862

SC IKB Innsbruck
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
Tiroler Wassersportverein

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE

SSV BRUNECK
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
LIB NUOTO RAVENNA

SSV BRUNECK
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
Tiroler Wassersportverein

NUOTO VALDINIEVOLE

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Serie

FINALE Punti

00:25.87
00:25.93
00:26.03
00:26.22
00:26.33
00:26.55
00:26.84
00:28.62
00:29.05
00:29.10
00:29.17
00:29.30
00:29.57
00:29.66

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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